
 

 

I would like to wish everyone a Happy 
New Year and a very warm welcome 
to all of our new families who have 
recently joined us. We have lots of 
events coming up through the year 

and we hope you will come and join in 
our activities and have lots of fun !! 

Emma x 

Staff Baby News 
We would like to congratulate :  
 
Lauren Dabbs-  Deputy Manager who gave 
birth to Rosie Olivia on Christmas Day 
weighing 8lb 11oz. 
 
Afsana in Badgers has also gone on 
maternity leave and her baby is due any 
day now. 

 

 

Nursery Holidays  
Good Friday – Friday 3rd April 
Easter Monday – 6th April 
Bank Holiday – Monday 4th May 
Spring Bank Holiday – Monday 25th May 
August Bank Holiday – Monday 31st August 
 
Christmas Holidays close at 4pm on Thursday 
24th December 
Return to Nursery Monday 4th January 2016 
 
Term time & Government Funded  
Holidays 
February Half Term 16th -20th February 
 
Easter Holidays break up 27th March – Friday 
25th April. 
 
May Half Term 25th – 29th May  
 
Summer Holidays break up on 17th July – 4th 
September. Return to nursery on 7th September   
 
If you would like to book sessions during 
the school holidays, please ask for prices 
and availability at the nursery office. 
 
Reminders 
Please update your contact details at the 
office including mobile numbers. 
 

Parent Activity Rota 
Badgers, Foxes and Hedgehogs rooms have 
their own parent rota, if you would like to 
take part in an activity session within 
nursery please speak to your child’s key 
worker to arrange a time. 

 
Hedgehogs Forest Fun  
Forest fun in Apley Woods will be starting 
again from 30th January. Letters will be 
sent out to let you know which dates your 
children will be heading out to the Woods.  
 
Reminder  
Please confirm your email from 2 Build a 
Profile our email profile system. If you have 
still not received please check your junk 
mail or ask at the office.  
 
Please bring spare clothes in your child’s 

bag 



 

 

Easter Bonnet Parade 

 The Easter Bonnet Parade was a huge 

success, it was the best year yet. The 

bonnets were fabulous and our parade 

took place outside and all the children 

paraded their bonnets to the rest of the 

nursery. The sun was shining!! Well done 

everyone who took part.  

 
 

Dates for your Diary 
 
Wednesday 28th January – Princess and 
Pirates Dress up Day in aid of Crackerjacks 
Childrens Charity, please give a small 
donation. 
 
Friday 6th February – British   Heart 
Foundation Day please wear Red and give a 
donation. 
 
Friday 14th February – Dress up in Red 
and heart shaped biscuits will be on sale. 
 
Tuesday 17th February – Making and 
eating pancakes    
 
Thursday 19th February – Chinese New 
Year , Chinese food for lunch and tea. 
 
Monday 2nd March – St David’s Day -
Wear something yellow 
 
Thursday 5th March – World Book Day – 
all children can dress up in their favourite 
book characters. Usborne books will be on 
sale in the foyer through  the day from 
12pm . 
 
Friday 13th March – Red Nose Day wear 
your red nose to nursery, red noses will be 
on sale at nursery for £1 each. 
 
Tuesday 17th March – St Patrick’s Day – 
wear something green. 
 
Wednesday 18th March – Photographers 
will be at nursery  
 
Week 30th March - Healthy Body, Happy 
Me Week,  information to follow. 
 
 
Thursday 2nd April – Easter Bonnet 
Parade – all children can make a bonnet 
and there will be a winner for each room. 
 
Tuesday 21st April – celebrate the 
Queen’s Birthday dress up as a Queen or 
King. 
 
Thursday 23rd April – St George’s Day 
making flags 
 
  

 
  

Parents Evenings 
Butterflies & Squirrels – Monday 10th March 
Badgers & Foxes – Tuesday 31st March 
Hedgehogs 1 – Monday 20th April 
Hedgehogs 2, 3, 4 – Monday 27th April 
 
Gardener at Nursery. 
We would like to introduce Stephen our 
Nursery Gardener who will be helping us with 
our growing area.   

       

 
 
 
 
 

 
Comic Relief Sponsored Walk 
 
Saturday 14th March 10.30am 
We are inviting everyone to join us on a 
sponsored walk to Apley Woods. We 
intend on having lots of fun, as well as 
raising lots of money for Comic Relief 
2015. We do hope that you will join us 
and bring along all family members. 
Sponsor forms will be sent out in the 
near future. Just £1 will make a massive 
difference to a child in Africa. 


